
C H O I C E  O F  O N E :
Breaded Pork  Chops ,

 Mongo l ian  Beef
C H O I C E  O F  O N E :

Chicken  P i ccata ,  Ch i cken  Marsa la ,
Baked Herb  Ch i cken

C H O I C E  O F  O N E :
Four  Cheese  Mac  & Cheese ,  

Far fa l l e  A l f redo ,  Mos tacc io l i  w/  Meat  Sauce

C H O I C E  O F  O N E :
Greenbean Casse ro le ,  
But te r  P imento  Corn

Fresh  Dearborn  Sp i ra l  Ham
Tossed  Garden  Greens  w/  Dres s ing

Fresh  Ro l l s  &  But te r
Assor ted  Re l i sh  T ray

Assor ted  Desser t  P la t te r :  
A Combinat ion  o f  Oreo  Treasure

Bars ,  Fudge  Brown ies ,  Lemon Bars ,
Peanut  But te r  C lus te r s ,  &
Choco la te  Chunk  Cook ie s .

M E N U

A RE S T E
P I C K  U P  &  G O

S E R V E S  8  -  1 2 $ 3 9 9 . 9 9



STUFFED BELGIUM APPLE FRENCH TOAST
QUICHE LORRAINE
SMOKED BACON
SAUSAGE LINKS
HASHBROWNS
PENNE PASTA
ITALIAN SAUSAGE
SMOKED SAUSAGE
FRESH CUBED FRUIT TRAY
RAW VEGGIES & DIP
MARYLAND CRAB DIP W/ VEGGIES & CRACKERS
CHARCUTERIE PLATTER: SLICE & CUBED CHEESES,
NUTS, PEPPERONI, BERRIES, & CROSTINI'S

ANTIPASTO PLATTER: ASSORTED RELISHES, FRESH
MOZZARELLA, HEIRLOOM TOMATOES, PROSCIUTTO,
GENOA SALAMI, & ROASTED PEPPERS.

IMPORTED CHEESES & CRACKERS PLATTER
SHRIMP COCKTAIL 50PC
ASSORTED SUB PLATTER 24PC 

 

E A S T E R
M E N U

A L A  C A R T E

$37.95
$29.95
$36.95

$29.95
$19.95
$26.95
$37.95
$42.95

$32.95

$26.95
$36.95

$42.95

$42.95

$29.95
$89.95
$48.95

S E R V E S  8  -  1 2

M I N I M U M  $ 1 5 0
P U R C H A S E


