EASTER

PICK • UP & GO

MENU

SERVES 8 - 12

\$399.99

CHOICE OF ONE:

Breaded Pork Chops,

Mongolian Beef

CHOICE OF ONE

Chicken Piccata, Chicken Marsala,

Baked Herb Chicken

CHOICE OF ONE:

Four Cheese Mac & Cheese,

Farfalle Alfredo, Mostaccioli w/ Meat Sauce

CHOICE OF ONE:

Greenbean Casserole, Butter Pimento Corn

Fresh Dearborn Spiral Ham

Tossed Garden Greens w/ Dressing

Fresh Rolls & Butter

Assorted Relish Tray

Assorted Dessert Platter:

A Combination of Oreo Treasure

Bars, Fudge Brownies, Lemon Bars,

Peanut Butter Clusters, &

Chocolate Chunk Cookies.







EASTER

A L A C A R T E M E N U

SERVES 8 - 12

STUFFED BELGIUM APPLE FRENCH TOAST	\$37.95
• QUICHE LORRAINE	\$29.95
SMOKED BACON	\$36.95
SAUSAGE LINKS	\$29.95
• HASHBROWNS	\$19.95
PENNE PASTA	\$26.95
• ITALIAN SAUSAGE	, — 0.00
SMOKED SAUSAGE	\$42.95
• FRESH CUBED FRUIT TRAY	\$32.95
• RAW VEGGIES & DIP	\$26.95
MARYLAND CRAB DIP W/ VEGGIES & CRACKERS	\$36.95
CHARCUTERIE PLATTER: SLICE & CUBED CHEESES, NUTS, PEPPERONI, BERRIES, & CROSTINI'S	\$42.95
ANTIPASTO PLATTER: ASSORTED RELISHES, FRESH MOZZARELLA, HEIRLOOM TOMATOES, PROSCIUTTO,	
GENOA SALAMI, & ROASTED PEPPERS.	\$42.95
IMPORTED CHEESES & CRACKERS PLATTER	\$29.95
SHRIMP COCKTAIL 50PC	\$89.95
ASSORTED SUB PLATTER 24PC	\$48.95



MINIMUM \$150 PURCHASE